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LAUREN MAHO

CONCERT

AWARDS

TEACHERS COACHES CONDUCTORS DIRECTORS

OPERA
*Bianca
Carmen (cover)
Taller Zegner Sister 
Rosina (partial role)
Billie & Ensemble
Chorus
Madame de la Haltière 
Carmen (partial role)
Dame Quickly (partial role)
La Maestra delle Novizie 
Second Witch
Ana (cover)
Second Lady
Dorabella (partial role)
Vera Boronel

La rondine
Carmen
Proving Up
Il barbiere di Siviglia
Speed Dating Tonight!
Loving v. Virginia (workshop)
Cendrilllon (in English)
Carmen
Falstaff (in English)
Suor Angelica
Dido and Aeneas
Girl from Ipanema (premiere)
The Magic Flute (in English)
Così fan tutte 
The Consul

Northwestern Opera Theater
Northwestern Opera Theater
Northwestern Opera Theater
VCU Opera
VCU Opera
Virginia Opera
VCU Opera
VCU Opera
VCU Opera
Vienna Summer Music Festival
Vienna Summer Music Festival
Vienna Summer Music Festival
VCU Opera
VCU Opera
VCU Opera

2026
2026
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022

*Nelson Mass
Mass in C Major
Requiem
Messiah

Haydn
Beethoven
Mozart
Handel

Northwestern University
City Choir of Washington
VCU Department of Music
River Road Chancel Choir 

2026
2025
2024
2023

*upcoming engagement

Excellence in Music
Finalist
First Place
THird Place & NSA Qualifier
Honors
Second Place with Honors
Third Place with Honors

Virginia Commonwealth University 
Schmidt Vocal Arts Competition Undergraduate Upper Division
Williamsburg Choral Guild Young Artist Competition
National Association of Teachers of Singing Mid-Atlantic Regionals
Friday Morning Music Club Sue Goetz Ross Memorial Competition
National Association of Teachers of Singing Student Auditions 
National Association of Teachers of Singing Student Auditions 

2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023

EDUCATION

MM, Voice & Opera Performance
BM, Voice Performance

School of Music Eckstein Scholarship 2027
2025

Northwestern University
Virginia Commonwealth University
Taos Opera Institute
Vienna Summer Music Festival

2024
2023

Theresa Brancaccio*
Margaret Taylor Woods
Cynthia Donnell

Jonathan Gmeinder*
Brent Funderburk
Jason Carlson
Alan Darling
Melanie Kohn Day 

Alan Pierson
Dr. Andrew Megill
Daniel Myssyk
Adam Turner
Dr. Erin Freeman

Joachim Schaumberger
Dr. Jessica Harika
Michelle Harman-Gulick
Kenneth Wood
Melanie Kohn Day

*current

MEZZO SOPRANO •  SHE/HER/HERS 


